
LECTURE No. CLASS DAY CLASS TIMING 

LECTURE 1 Saturday, June 18, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 2 Saturday, June 25, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 3 Saturday, July 2, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

Eid Holidays 

LECTURE 4 Saturday, July 16, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 5 Saturday, July 23, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 6 Saturday, July 30, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 7 Saturday, August 6, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 8 Saturday, August 13, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 9 Saturday, August 20, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 10 Saturday, August 27, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 11 Saturday, September 3, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 12 Saturday, September 10, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 13 Saturday, September 17, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 14 Saturday, September 24, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 15 Saturday, October 1, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 16 Saturday, October 8, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 17 Saturday, October 15, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

LECTURE 18 Saturday, October 22, 2022 06:30PM to 09:30PM

REVISION CLASS SCHEDULE Later 06:30PM to 09:30PM

REVISION CLASS SCHEDULE Later 06:30PM to 09:30PM
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